wrﬁ}

2025 'E_F E

Hrﬁj

.f

.f

IS e A e i

Eete iy s ay mp e

SRS Il IR e e

=)= 'C“xj@c‘: Zoom [CCRRELET,
SNHBEEZEDORIGIASZSEANX—)LLTLZE0),

email -

H% Feﬁ .

jinji@tokyoeisei.com

28&E 14.00~1500

D 4 A
@ 5 F
@ 6 F
@ 7 F
® 8 A
® 9 H
D10 H
®11 H
@12
0 1 A
O 2 A

©@ 3 A

21 H (H)
19 H (AH)
16 H (AH)
22 H (k)
18 H (H)
22 H (A)
20 H (H)
17H (AH)
23 H (k)
19 H (H)
16 H (H)
16 H (H)

Zoom
X TH]
Zoom
pagic]
Zoom
pagic]
Zoom
X TH]
Zoom
pagic]
Zoom

X T

WHEAET RRUF A Mifek—Lb2—

https://www.tokyoeisel.com/ emalil : jinji@tokyoeisel.com

Y ZIMTHEDOITILTHERHE S 720

"fﬁ_ﬁmiaj:;i

S A S e ST e e e e



